
MountainView Collegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6227

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 FIU 288 282 570 -6
2 Ohio State 288 283 571 -5

Texas State 279 292 571 -5
4 Purdue 292 283 575 -1
5 Kansas State 290 287 577 +1
6 Iowa State 285 293 578 +2
7 New Mexico State 290 289 579 +3
8 BYU 287 294 581 +5
9 Fresno State 299 287 586 +10
10 Missouri 303 284 587 +11
11 Cal State Fullerton 296 292 588 +12
12 Nebraska 297 292 589 +13
13 Colorado State 292 298 590 +14
14 Iowa 295 297 592 +16
15 Wyoming 301 293 594 +22
16 Old Dominion 304 296 600 +24
17 Northern Arizona 295 306 601 +25
18 North Texas 309 296 605 +30
19 Arkansas State 310 297 607 +31
20 UNCG 303 305 608 +36
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 FIU 288 282 570 -6
T 2 Katerina Krasova 70 68 138 -6
T 2 Meghan MacLaren 69 69 138 -6
T 14 Coralia Arias 72 71 143 -1
T 64 Carla Jane 77 74 151 +7
T 85 Camila Serrano 77 78 155 +11

2 Ohio State 288 283 571 -5
T 5 Katja Pogacar 71 68 139 -5
T 20 Jessica Porvasnik 71 73 144 E
T 20 Jan Chanpalangsri 75 69 144 E
T 36 Zoe-Beth Brake 73 73 146 +2
T 51 Claudia Lim 73 76 149 +5

T 2 Texas State 279 292 571 -5
T 5 Lejan Lewthwaite 67 72 139 -5
T 14 Lora Assad 70 73 143 -1
T 30 Maty Monzingo 71 74 145 +1
T 36 Iman Ahmad Nordin 71 75 146 +2
T 76 Millie Saroha 80 73 153 +9

4 Purdue 292 283 575 -1
T 2 Anna Appert 72 66 138 -6
T 14 Aurora Kan 73 70 143 -1
T 20 Marta Martin 73 71 144 E
T 57 August Kim 74 76 150 +6
T 76 Johanna Tillstrom 77 76 153 +9

5 Kansas State 290 287 577 +1
T 5 Madison Talley 71 68 139 -5
T 14 Olivia Eliasson 72 71 143 -1
T 40 Carly Ragains 70 77 147 +3
T 45 Connie Jaffrey 77 71 148 +4
T 97 Katherine Gravel-Coursol 77 81 158 +14

6 Iowa State 285 293 578 +2
1 Chonlada Chayanun 67 70 137 -7
T 20 Celia Barquin 72 72 144 E
T 30 Nattapan Siritrai 71 74 145 +1
T 68 Cajsa Persson 75 77 152 +8
T 90 MJ Kamin 78 78 156 +12

7 New Mexico State 290 289 579 +3
T 20 Viviana Macias 71 73 144 E
T 20 Camille Orito 73 71 144 E
T 30 Kacey Dalpes 72 73 145 +1
T 36 Valeria Macias 74 72 146 +2
99 Laura Barron 77 82 159 +15

8 BYU 287 294 581 +5
T 9 Alex White 70 72 142 -2
T 9 Kendra Dalton 72 70 142 -2
T 40 Lea Garner 72 75 147 +3
T 57 Brooklyn Hocker 73 77 150 +6
T 90 Carly Oldroyd 76 80 156 +12
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9 Fresno State 299 287 586 +10
T 20 Madchen Ly 74 70 144 E
T 30 Hannah Sodersten 73 72 145 +1
T 51 Mimi Ho 76 73 149 +5
T 57 Gudrun Bjorgvinsd. 78 72 150 +6
T 90 Joanna Kim 76 80 156 +12

10 Missouri 303 284 587 +11
T 9 Michelle Butler 75 67 142 -2
T 30 Alina Rogers 75 70 145 +1
T 40 Jess Meek 75 72 147 +3
T 76 Laura Kraft 78 75 153 +9
T 85 Clara Young 78 77 155 +11

11 Cal State Fullerton 296 292 588 +12
T 14 Martina Edberg 72 71 143 -1
T 36 Makayla Mier 72 74 146 +2
T 51 Nadine Rivera 77 72 149 +5
T 68 Brittany Farrell 77 75 152 +8
T 76 Tisha Alyn Abrea 75 78 153 +9

12 Nebraska 297 292 589 +13
T 20 Cassie Deeg 74 70 144 E
T 40 Audrey Judd 74 73 147 +3
T 51 Jordan Chael 74 75 149 +5
T 51 Emily Gillman 75 74 149 +5
T 68 Morgan Smejkal 77 75 152 +8

13 Colorado State 292 298 590 +14
T 9 Elisabeth Rau 72 70 142 -2
T 20 Allie Andersen 72 72 144 E
T 45 Sarah Archuleta 73 75 148 +4
T 90 Jessa LaBarbera 75 81 156 +12
T 104 Riley Leming 81 85 166 +22

14 Iowa 295 297 592 +16
T 20 Amy Ihm 74 70 144 E
T 45 Shelby Phillips 75 73 148 +4
T 57 Jessie Sindlinger 72 78 150 +6
T 57 Elisa Suarez 74 76 150 +6
T 97 Jessica Ip 77 81 158 +14

15 Wyoming 301 293 594 +22
T 30 Samantha Stancato 73 72 145 +2
T 45 Taylor Dorans 71 77 148 +5
T 64 Emily Woodard 82 69 151 +8
T 76 Mackenzie Barrie 78 75 153 +10
101 Gabrielle Gibson 79 82 161 +18

16 Old Dominion 304 296 600 +24
T 14 Maggie Simmermacher 74 69 143 -1
T 68 Charlotte Hindmoor 78 74 152 +8
T 68 Katerina Vlasinova 75 77 152 +8
T 85 Lauren Eklund 77 78 155 +11
T 85 Rachel Walker 79 76 155 +11

17 Northern Arizona 295 306 601 +25
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T 57 Kaitlyn Saum 73 77 150 +6
T 57 Brittany McKee 74 76 150 +6
T 64 Kim Cifuentes 73 78 151 +7
T 68 Sierra Bezdicek 77 75 152 +8
T 90 Jacquie LeMarr 75 81 156 +13

18 North Texas 309 296 605 +30
8 Maraea Durie 72 68 140 -4
T 68 Eji Kwon 78 74 152 +8
T 76 Abbi Shaddix 80 73 153 +9
103 Laura DeLeonardis 84 81 165 +22
T 104 Devin Edwards 79 87 166 +22

19 Arkansas State 310 297 607 +31
T 9 Megan Garland 72 70 142 -2
T 76 Maci Arrington 77 76 153 +9
T 83 Marie Couffignal 79 75 154 +10
100 Olivia Loiacano 84 76 160 +16
102 Abigail Laker 82 82 164 +21

20 UNCG 303 305 608 +36
T 45 Sammie Buchanan 73 75 148 +5
T 68 Jessica Madsen 77 75 152 +9
T 83 Kristin Powers 75 79 154 +11
T 85 Emily Kurey 78 77 155 +12
96 Berglind Bjornsdottir 79 78 157 +14
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 40 Mikayla Tatman Colorado State 74 73 147 +4
T 45 Rio Watanabe Ohio State 74 74 148 +5
T 51 Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 75 74 149 +6
T 64 Haelena Schwemmer Missouri 76 75 151 +8
T 90 Cassidy Stelzmiller Nebraska 80 76 156 +13
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 FIU 288 282 570 -6
2 Ohio State 288 283 571 -5

Texas State 279 292 571 -5
4 Purdue 292 283 575 -1
5 Kansas State 290 287 577 +1
6 Iowa State 285 293 578 +2
7 New Mexico State 290 289 579 +3
8 BYU 287 294 581 +5
9 Fresno State 299 287 586 +10
10 Missouri 303 284 587 +11
11 Cal State Fullerton 296 292 588 +12
12 Nebraska 297 292 589 +13
13 Colorado State 292 298 590 +14
14 Iowa 295 297 592 +16
15 Wyoming 301 293 594 +22
16 Old Dominion 304 296 600 +24
17 Northern Arizona 295 306 601 +25
18 North Texas 309 296 605 +30
19 Arkansas State 310 297 607 +31
20 UNCG 303 305 608 +36

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Chonlada Chayanun Iowa State 67 70 137 -7
2 Meghan MacLaren FIU 69 69 138 -6

Katerina Krasova FIU 70 68 138 -6
Anna Appert Purdue 72 66 138 -6

5 Madison Talley Kansas State 71 68 139 -5
Katja Pogacar Ohio State 71 68 139 -5
Lejan Lewthwaite Texas State 67 72 139 -5

8 Maraea Durie North Texas 72 68 140 -4
9 Megan Garland Arkansas State 72 70 142 -2

Alex White BYU 70 72 142 -2
Kendra Dalton BYU 72 70 142 -2
Elisabeth Rau Colorado State 72 70 142 -2
Michelle Butler Missouri 75 67 142 -2

14 Martina Edberg Cal State Fullerton 72 71 143 -1
Coralia Arias FIU 72 71 143 -1
Olivia Eliasson Kansas State 72 71 143 -1
Maggie Simmermacher Old Dominion 74 69 143 -1
Aurora Kan Purdue 73 70 143 -1
Lora Assad Texas State 70 73 143 -1

20 Allie Andersen Colorado State 72 72 144 E
Madchen Ly Fresno State 74 70 144 E
Amy Ihm Iowa 74 70 144 E
Celia Barquin Iowa State 72 72 144 E
Cassie Deeg Nebraska 74 70 144 E
Viviana Macias New Mexico State 71 73 144 E
Camille Orito New Mexico State 73 71 144 E
Jan Chanpalangsri Ohio State 75 69 144 E
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 71 73 144 E
Marta Martin Purdue 73 71 144 E


